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Sam's Catfish Eatery Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at

Shell                                                                                             

2232 Rees St Ext., Breaux Bridge

Go North on LA-328 8:00 AM 0.00 mi.

in 1.70 miles Turn left on to Poche Bridge Rd 8:02 AM 1.70 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to LA-31 8:03 AM 2.10 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left on to LA-341 / Declouet Hwy 8:04 AM 2.30 mi.

in 1.90 miles Go straight on to LA-354 8:06 AM 4.20 mi.

in 2.30 miles Turn left on to LA-31 8:09 AM 6.50 mi.

in 3.90 miles Turn right on to Faculty St (Arnaudville) 8:14 AM 10.40 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn left on to Fuselier St. 8:15 AM 10.45 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to LA-740 / Main St 8:16 AM 10.50 mi.

in 8.10 miles Turn right on to LA-31 8:28 AM 18.60 mi.

in 0.30 miles Turn left on to Church Rd 8:29 AM 18.90 mi.

in 5.80 miles Turn left on to Par Rd 1-335 8:40 AM 24.70 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to Little Teche Rd 8:41 AM 24.75 mi.

in 3.70 miles Turn right on to LA-742 8:48 AM 28.45 mi.

in 0.80 miles Turn left on to LA-743 8:49 AM 29.25 mi.

in 8.40 miles Turn right on to LA-103 9:02 AM 37.65 mi.

in 5.00 miles Go straight on to LA-359 9:08 AM 42.65 mi.

in 4.40 miles Turn right on to Bolden Rd 9:13 AM 47.05 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn left on to US-71 9:16 AM 49.25 mi.

in 5.10 miles STOP at Stelly's 9:21 AM 54.35 mi.

Continue North on US-71 9:41 AM 54.35 mi.

in 0.40 miles Turn right on to LA-361 9:42 AM 54.75 mi.

in 7.50 miles Turn right on to LA-107 9:51 AM 62.25 mi.

in 20.30 miles Turn right on to LA-29 / LA-107 (Cottonport) 10:17 AM 82.55 mi.

in 5.00 miles Turn left on to LA-114 10:24 AM 87.55 mi.

in 0.10 miles Turn right on to LA-107 / L'Eglise St (Mansura) 10:25 AM 87.65 mi.

in 1.10 miles Turn left on to LA-1 10:28 AM 88.75 mi.

in 3.80 miles Turn right on to LA-115 / Main St (Marksville) 10:34 AM 92.55 mi.

in 10.00 miles Turn right on to LA-115 / Effie Hwy 10:47 AM 102.55 mi.

in 7.90 miles STOP at Sam's Catfish & Eatery (Deville) 10:56 AM 110.45 mi.

Go South on LA-115 12:41 PM 110.45 mi.

in 7.90 miles Turn left on to LA-115 12:50 PM 118.35 mi.

in 3.80 miles Turn right on to LA-453 12:54 PM 122.15 mi.

in 3.10 miles Turn right on to LA-1 12:59 PM 125.25 mi.

in 7.10 miles Turn left on to Cheneyville Echo Rd 1:07 PM 132.35 mi.

in 11.00 miles Turn left on to US-71 1:21 PM 143.35 mi.

in 12.00 miles STOP at Shell (Bunkie) 1:36 PM 155.35 mi.

Continue South on US-71 1:56 PM 155.35 mi.

in 0.05 miles Turn right on to LA-29   1:57 PM 155.40 mi.

in 12.00 miles Go straight on to LA-182 2:11 PM 167.40 mi.

in 12.00 miles Keep right on LA-182 2:25 PM 179.40 mi.

in 11.00 miles Keep left on LA-182 / E Jefferson St (Opelousas) 2:43 PM 190.40 mi.

Total Dist



Sam's Catfish Eatery Run

in 0.05 miles Keep right on LA-182 / S Union St 2:44 PM 190.45 mi.

in 9.10 miles Turn right on to LA-93 (Sunset) 2:57 PM 199.55 mi.

in 8.10 miles End at Dodge's Ice House 3:07 PM 207.65 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:07:00 207.65 mi.
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